Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

5/25/14

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8001 Luke 71.08 1.913 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16001 Teddy 46.94 2.961 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20004 Tag 55.65 2.534 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20005 Dani 48.74 2.893 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20002 Tracer 70.82  1.991 2 0 0 0 0 88 3
20003 Chase 75.99 1.856 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20001 Shaley - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/25/14

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

24001 Rocco 94.14 1.498 5 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results
5/25/14

12 inches

Yardage:

Novice B - Regular

136 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12201 Brava 65.24 2.085 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12203 Deacon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16201 TJ 47.61 2.920 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16202 Dave 58.63 2.371 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\avourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Stout - 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Beatle 51.02 2.764 0 1 0 1 0

NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/25/14
24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24202 Pearl 48.38 2.914 0 0 1 0 NQ
24205 Chester 37.75 3.735 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/25/14

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
12202 Bella 70.71  1.994 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12401 Oliver 75.11  1.877 5 3 0 2 0 NQ
12403 Georgie 57.20 2.465 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12404 Benz 69.18 2.038 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16401 Thunder -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16403 Gilly 66.86 2.184 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Randy 67.32 2.169 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Payton 76.05 1.920 4 2 3 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20403 Chase 46.62 3.239 1 0 0 0 0 95
20405 Vegas 55.98 2.697 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20401 Marti 68.51 2.204 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
20007 Diamond Rio - -- - -- -- -- ABS

20204 Smudge -- S ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/25/14

20404 Emerson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20409 TJ - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
24402 Baker 65.27 2.313 0 0 0 0 0 98 1
24201 Frankie 61.21 2.467 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
24405 Rafe 71.77 2104 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/25/14

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place

12204 Jaeger 39.36 4.345 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

12602 Timer 82.25 2.079 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

12603 Ivy 56.86 3.007 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

12604 Shani - 3 0 0 1 1 NQ

12607 Timer 3219 5.312 4 4 0 1 0 NQ

12608 Tater Tot 53.89 3.173 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16402 Zeni 69.20 2.529 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16601 Wyatt 59.79 2.927 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16605 Kora 56.49 3.098 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

16606 Tate 53.61 3.264 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

16609 Caleb 57.39 3.049 3 0 0 3 0 NQ

16604 Skuggi - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQs 10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

20408 Star 58.20 3.058 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/25/14
20402 Gemma 9248 1.925 5 4 0 4 0 NQ
20407 Eerie 37.05 4.804 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Kruz - 1 0 1 3 0 NQ
20603 Tiva 4156 4.283 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Miley 4366 4.077 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Grace 50.97 3.492 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20608 Josie - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20609 Jagger 41.03 4.338 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Lola 82.32 2.162 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20613 June 60.06 2.964 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Tuff - - - - - - ABS
20612 Sadie - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24602 Finn 40.83 4.360 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Brice 57.26 3.109 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24606 Gauge 65.93 2.700 2 4 0 2 0 NQ
24604 Cort - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/25/14

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
8806 Bizzie 38.93 4.392 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Sally 48.82 3.503 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Riley 55.24 3.096 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Presley 56.83  3.009 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8810 Dozer 58.04 2.946 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Reba 69.27 2.469 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Toni 81.35 2.102 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
8805 Tucker 4291 3.985 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Ellie 60.69 2.818 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Ananda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12816 Ruger 41.84 4.087 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Potter 52.99 3.227 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Wrecks 53.32 3.207 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Tallulah 56.58 3.022 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Rachel 57.32 2.983 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Parker 58.88 2.904 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 ZiZiZ - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Rous - 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Remi 57.88 2.954 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Fabio 77.05 2.219 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jet 66.51 2.571 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Major 57.45 2.977 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/25/14

12818 Preston 43.54 3.927 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Napoleon - -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16807 Polo 39.20 4.464 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Robbie 4583 3.818 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Timmy 46.73 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Smokey 51.07 3.427 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Cooper 58.31  3.001 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Eddie 65.70 2.664 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Evan 58.37 2.998 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16801 Otto 47.32 3.698 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Dillon 4530 3.863 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
16805 Darby 5491 3.187 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Selah - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16810 Quigley 40.33 4.339 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Mac 45.05 3.885 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Gloria - 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16817 Dash 4349 4.024 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Paige - 2 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/25/14

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 27 NQs 32 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:\?urseT FauIth £ Score Place
20810 Paddy 33.28 5.349 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20812 Rush 3590 4.958 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Wired 36.23 4.913 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20604 Stein 37.03 4.807 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20803 Shug 3756 4.739 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Blade 3760 4.734 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Khaos 37.72 4.719 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Trip 37.93 4.693 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Kitt 40.26 4.421 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Moses 41.01 4.340 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Katy 42.72 4.167 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Marco 43.47 4.095 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Pip 4430 4.018 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Coffee 4474 3.979 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Chaz 4585 3.882 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Scarlett 4597 3.872 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Rhia 46.35 3.840 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 MarJus 46.36  3.840 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Emma 46.94 3.792 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Glitter 46.95 3.791 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Zephyr 48.32 3.684 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Maddy 49.26 3.613 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Hummer 50.96 3.493 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Jackie-Blue 52.45 3.394 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Story 5447 3.268 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 AJ 5458 3.261 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Taylor 54.58 3.261 0 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Eddie 4821 3.692 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20801 Penny 64.30 2.768 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Tease 63.58 2.800 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 SoBe 43.32 4.109 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Fallon 69.25 2.570 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Parteigh 65.11 2.734 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Kato 4556 3.907 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/25/14

20814
20815
20817
20819
20820
20821
20824
20825
20828
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20839
20843
20844
20847
20849
20850
20855
20856
20857
20860
20862
20829
20830

Selby
PInk
Briley
Keeper
Cody
Charlee
Becky
Juice
Boing
Sainte
Zayla
lzzy
Pete
Panda
Shay
Bailey
Toby
Camilla
Razz
Ink
Dexter
Wilson
Perk
Brillo
Hana
Johnnie
Cinder

4.375
4.655
3.274

3.102
5.083
3.497
4.234
3.902
3.013
3.821
3.014
3.678
4.719
3.627
3.224
3.468
2.744
2,717
3.962
3.759
4.426
3.500
4.303
3.236
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/25/14

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 10 NQs9 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
24805 Electra 37.69 4.723 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Effen 38.31 4.646 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Hawke Eye 4111  4.330 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Sebeka 4240 4.198 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24814 Joule 4267 4172 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Merlot 4342 4.099 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Annie 4495 3.960 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Sophie 52.41 3.396 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zef 54.71 3.254 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Willie 60.39 2.948 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Athan 57.77 3.081 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24605 Vega 59.94 2.970 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Nahmi 40.51 4.394 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Artemis 4534 3.926 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Zulu 46.74 3.808 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Airee 4488 3.966 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24819 Storm 52.72 3.376 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24820 Trudi 50.68 3.512 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24822 Bridget 4572 3.893 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

5/25/14

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
8202 Monty 53.17 2.558 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12206 Raiden 55.63 2.499 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20206 Albany 47.49 2.969 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

5/25/114
8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E £ Score Place
8403 Emmy 61.54 2.291 0 0 0 0 0 100
8404 Carree 66.59 2.117 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
8401 Sheba - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
12405 Sage 56.62 2.579 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
20205 Elsa - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
5/25/14

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R W T E £ Score Place

Armband Call Name Time yps

8603 Einstein 85.67 1.996 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8605 Galen - - -- - -- - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/25/14

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
4803 Spring 55.49 3.082 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Bubbles 65.69 2.603 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

8815 Shiner 60.99 2.804 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8811 Cheetah 56.03 3.052 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

8813 Squirt 54.45 3.140 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

8814 Auggie 59.33 2.882 1 2 0 4 0 NQ

8816 Cody 67.27 2.542 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

8820 Bode 49.77 3.436 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8821 Willow 50.64 3.377 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8822 Willie 64.98 2.632 1 3 0 1 0 NQ

8823 Tempo 60.50 2.826 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8819 Joan - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

12821 Mathilda 58.32 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/25/14

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16833 Simon 4411 4.035 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Aladdin 47.00 3.787 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Beck 52.84 3.369 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Scotty 64.32 2.767 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Maggie 62.29 2.858 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Valley 61.40 2.899 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Brezi - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16831 Chloe 43.64 4.079 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Roz - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20867 Beemer 46.48 3.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20876 Huntleigh 51.70 3.443 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Surge 55.30 3.219 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20873 Millie 58.47 3.044 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20864 Finn 59.90 2.972 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Hemi 59.13 3.010 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/25/14

20869
20871
20872
20878

Hope
Diesel
Kioti
Tillie

64.94
67.08
82.79

2741
2.654
2.150

Master - Preferred

NQ

NQ

NQ
ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

5/25/114
8 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8001 Luke 53.23 2.217 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16001 Teddy 33.77 3.553 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20002 Tracer 62.82 1.942 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20004 Tag 38.33 3.183 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20005 Dani 39.83 3.063 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20001 Shaley - - - - - - ABS
20007 Diamond Rio -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

5/25/114

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12201 Brava 4482 2.633 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20203 Beatle 31.65 3.855 1 0 0 0 0 95
20401 Marti 40.48 3.014 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
20202 Stout 4360 2.798 2 0 0 0 0 88 3
20403 Chase - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24405 Rafe 4472 2.728 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24203 Dreamer 54.49 2.239 5 3 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/25/114

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12401 Oliver 38.83 3.322 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

12202 Bella 53.14 2428 3 5 0 3 0 NQ
12403 Georgie 41.68 3.095 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16201 TJ 30.71 4.266 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16401 Thunder 47.47 2.760 0 0 0 0 0 86 2
16404 Randy 38.71 3.384 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16405 Payton 36.39 3.600 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20405 Vegas 39.79 3.343 1 0 0 0 93 1
20402 Gemma 39.09 3.402 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Poppy - 4 4 0 4 0 NQ
20601 Kruz 2946 4.515 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20204 Smudge - - - - - - ABS

20404 Emerson - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/25/114

20409 TJ - - - - — - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24605 Vega 31.84 4177 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24202 Pearl 35.18  3.781 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24603 Brice 34.03 3.908 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
24205 Chester 37.18  3.577 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
24201 Frankie 39.97 3.327 1 0 0 0 0 95



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/25/114

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12204 Jaeger 27.09 5.057 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Ivy 38.60 3.549 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Shani 31.34 4.371 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12608 Tater Tot 3211 4.267 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Fabio 61.76 2.218 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12404 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Wyatt 41.30 3.390 0 0 0 0 0 97 1
16202 Dave 4405 3.178 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16402 Zeni 4410 3.175 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Gilly 35.56 3.937 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Kora - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Tate 28.65 4.887 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16609 Caleb 39.33 3.560 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16604 Skuggi - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/25/114

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20613 June 37.78 3.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20408 Star 3942 3.628 0 0 0 0 0 97 2
20407 Eerie 2345 6.098 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Tiva 26.08 5.483 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Grace 35.43 4.036 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Josie - 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Lola 49.74 2.875 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Tease 39.36 3.633 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Kitt 2842 5.032 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Tuff - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24402 Baker 46.63 3.067 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Nahmi 33.88 4.221 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24604 Cort - U ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/25/114

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Sc)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
8805 Tucker 27.74 4,939 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Sally 32.83 4.173 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Dozer 40.66 3.369 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Reba 53.25 2573 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Toni 51.30 2.671 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Presley 4755 2.881 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Bizzie 3243 4.224 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Ellie 5146 2.662 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Riley 49.94 2.743 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Ananda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12816 Ruger 2760 4.964 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Mini Cooper 30.84 4.442 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Wrecks 37.63 3.641 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12602 Timer 40.07 3.419 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Major 40.91 3.349 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Parker 4231 3.238 0 0 0 0 0 100
12607 Timer 43.33 3.162 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Rachel 4460 3.072 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12803 ZiziZ 53.19 2576 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Potter 34.46 3.976 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Remi 32.25 4.248 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Tallulah 40.19  3.409 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jet 43.82 3.126 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/25/114

12818 Preston 28.14 4.869 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12203 Deacon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12814 Napoleon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16807 Polo 2465 5.680 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Dillon 2485 5.634 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Dash 25.03 5.593 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Otto 28.87 4.849 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16815 Timmy 30.06 4.657 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Selah 31.83 4.398 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Robbie 32.69 4.283 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Evan 38.23 3.662 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Smokey - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Darby 4345 3.222 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Eddie 43.70 3.204 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Quigley - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
16811 Cooper 4253 3.292 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Mac 30.65 4.568 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Gloria 52.68 2.658 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Paige 31.33  4.469 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/25/14

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 33 NQs 24 %Q 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20837 Panda 2229 6.415 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Paddy 2240 6.384 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Rush 2254 6.344 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20604 Stein 2258 6.333 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20609 Jagger 22.74 6.288 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Charlee 2330 6.137 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Wired 23.47 6.093 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Juice 24.07 5.941 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Shug 2464 5.804 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Blade 25.67 5.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Ink 25.72 5.560 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Dexter 2598 5.504 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Pip 26.79 5.338 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Moses 27.82 5.140 0 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Eddie 28.08 5.093 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Katy 2848 5.021 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Perk 29.04 4.924 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Marco 2910 4.914 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Boing 29.39 4.866 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Pete 30.04 4.760 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Chaz 30.25 4.727 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Glitter 30.47 4.693 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Scarlett 30.73 4.653 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 lzzy 30.81 4.641 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Cody 31.09 4.600 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Zephyr 3141 4.553 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

5/25/14

20860
20808
20839
20844
20859
20827
20846
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20843
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20847
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20819
20829
20830
20833

Brillo
Kato
Shay
Toby
Taylor
Story
AJ
Miley
Penny
SoBe
Fallon
Parteigh
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Selby
PInk
Emma
Briley
Maddy
Becky
Coffee
Zayla
MarJus
Jackie-Blue
Bailey
Khaos
Camilla
Razz
Wilson
Trip
Hummer
Hana
Sadie
Keeper
Johnnie
Cinder
Sainte
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Master - Regular
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/25/114

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 12 NQs7 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24808 Effen 23.90 5.983 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Hawke Eye 24.03 5.951 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Electra 26.23 5.452 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Annie 29.63 4.826 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24814 Joule 20.82 4.795 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Sebeka 30.24 4.729 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Merlot 31.10 4.598 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Artemis 31.30 4.569 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Airee 3219  4.442 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Sophie 32.70 4.373 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Willie 39.06 3.661 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Athan 40.83 3.502 0 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Finn 26.58 5.380 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24606 Gauge 43.44 3.292 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Zef 36.85 3.881 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Zulu 3547 4.032 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24819 Storm 31.52 4.537 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Trudi 35.68 4.008 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Bridget 32.28 4.430 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/25/14

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place

12206 Raiden 33.00 3.636 0 0 0 0 0 100 1




JWW Results

Open - Preferred

5/25/114
8 inches 129 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8202 Monty 3.576 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8401 Sheba 2.269 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8403 Emmy 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8404 Carree 2.780 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches 131 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12405 Sage 3.247 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches 133 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20205 Elsa 2.369 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20206 Albany 3.330 2 0 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred
5/25/14
8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
8603 Einstein 60.65 2.259 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8605 Galen -- -- --

ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/25/14

4 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
4803 Spring 38.27 3.580 0 0 0 0 0 100
4801 Bubbles 4283 3.199 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8813 Squirt 3254 4.210 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Shiner 3413 4.014 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Willow 36.45 3.759 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Cheetah 38.66 3.544 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Cody 47.29 2.897 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Auggie 4488 3.053 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8820 Bode 38.78 3.533 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Willie 51.71  2.649 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Joan - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12820 Marilyn - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

12821 Mathilda 38.08 3.676 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/25/14

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16829 Brezi 35.54 4.024 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Scotty 39.51 3.619 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Maggie 41.97  3.407 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Aladdin 40.27 3.551 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Beck 42.66 3.352 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Simon 28.64 4.993 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Roz - - - - - - ABS
16828 Valley - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20864 Finn 41.86 3.416 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20876 Huntleigh 43.57 3.282 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Hemi 46.49 3.076 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Beemer 3451 4.144 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20869 Hope 4439 3.221 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Diesel 5224 2737 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Kioti 63.97 2235 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/25/14

20873 Millie 43.36 3.298 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Surge 48.27 2.963 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Tillie - -- -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/25/14
8 inches SCT: 46.59 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Score Place
8810 Dozer 46.59 0 0 0 10 1
8801 Reba 56.45 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 46.59 10
Truncated time <= 51.00 9
Truncated time <= 55 00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
12 inches SCT: 37.95sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Score Place
12817 Mini Cooper 37.95 0 0 0 10 1
12805 Potter 43.03 0 0 0 8
12818 Preston 43.92 0 0 0 8
12607 Timer 44 .44 0 0 0 8
12204 Jaeger 32.55 0 1 0 NQ
12401 Oliver - 2 1 0 NQ
12604 Shani - 1 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.95 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time <= 56.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
16 inches SCT: 40.55 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauIItEs Score Place
16803 Dillon 40.55 0 0 0 10 1
16403 Gilly 50.79 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/25/14
16811 Cooper 51.92 0 0 0 7
16605 Kora 44 14 2 0 0 NQ
16609 Caleb 47.71 1 3 0 NQ
16814 Mac 45.40 2 0 0 NQ
16816 Gloria -- 1 1 0 NQ
16201 TJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 4(0.55 10
Truncated time <= 44.00 9
Truncated time <= 48.00 8
Truncated time <= 52 .00 7
Truncated time < 55.00 6
20 inches SCT: 28.42 sec Qs 16 NQs 15 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time (j\?ursels: FauIEs Score Place
20837 Panda 28.42 0 0 0 10 1
20604 Stein 28.67 0 0 0 9
20858 Trip 29.66 0 0 0 9
20829 Johnnie 30.19 0 0 0 9
20815 PInk 30.48 0 0 0 9
20609 Jagger 31.12 0 0 0 9
20850 Ink 32.87 0 0 0 8
20809 Rhia 34.74 0 0 0 8
20854 Moses 35.36 0 0 0 7
20836 Pete 35.55 0 0 0 7
20851 Pip 36.31 0 0 0 7
20828 Boing 36.46 0 0 0 7
20832 Chaz 37.03 0 0 0 6
20835 lzzy 37.82 0 0 0 6
20807 Scarlett 39.50 0 0 0 6
20817 Briley 43.12 0 0 0 4
20407 Eerie 33.85 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Kruz 41.86 2 4 0 NQ
20603 Tiva 45.04 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Grace 42.25 3 3 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/25/114
20808 Kato 41.46 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Paddy 36.66 1 1 0 NQ
20812 Rush 28.91 0 2 0 NQ
20814 Selby 32.58 1 2 0 NQ
20821 Charlee 34.14 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Becky 36.16 0 2 0 NQ
20825 Juice 37.87 0 2 0 NQ
20826 Katy 45.15 1 0 0 NQ
20849 Razz -- 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Wilson 37.27 2 2 0 NQ
20862 Hana -- 1 1 0 NQ
20204 Smudge - - - - - - ABS
20801 Penny -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.42 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT: 30.66 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulés Score Place
24602 Finn 30.66 0 0 0 10 1
24805 Electra 33.62 0 0 0 9
24822 Bridget 34.40 0 0 0 8
24819 Storm 43.00 0 0 0 5
24205 Chester 43.12 1 3 0 NQ
24804 Merlot 37.04 1 3 0 NQ
24806 Hawke Eye 35.76 2 2 0 NQ
24807 Nahmi 33.00 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
5/25/14

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.66
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
49.00
50.00

Points
10

W s OO N

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/25/14
8 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Score Place
8401 Sheba -- 1 1 1 NQ
8813 Squirt 45.46 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT: 44.9sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourseF Faultzs Score Place
12821 Mathilda 44.90 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.90 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 53 .00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
16 inches SCT: 36.08 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\3Nourse|}: FauIItEs Score Place
16833 Simon 36.08 0 0 0 10 1
16826 Beck 42.36 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/25/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.08 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 50.00 6
Truncated time <= 54.00 5
Truncated time < 55.00 4
20 inches SCT: 44.59 sec Qs 1 NQs 3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time (\',;vourseF FauIItEs Score Place
20875 Surge 44 .59 0 0 0 10 1
20206 Albany 44.80 1 4 0 NQ
20871 Diesel -- 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Bumble 46.32 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.59 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time < 50.00 8





